Admission is open to candidates holding a Bachelor’s Degree from any faculty of the 

University of Mumbai or an equivalent degree from any other University having basic 

knowledge of Corporate Laws. The student strength for this course is 60 (Sixty). 

The fees for the course is Rs.45,500/- (Rupees Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

2. POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY   

RIGHTS: 

In the wake of globalization and corporatization, the awareness in terms of protection of 

Intellectual Property as an asset whether in the form of patents, trademarks, copyright or

[...]

insight into the various nuances of Intellectual Property and thereby preparing them to deal 

with the issues arising there from.  

Admission is open to candidates holding Bachelor’s Degree of any faculty from a recognized 

University. The strength of the students for the course is 50 (Fifty). The fees is Rupees 10,635/- 

(Ten Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Five Only). 

OTHER COURSES 

1. DIPLOMA IN CYBER LAW: 

Information Technology has pervaded every aspect of human life and it is essential for law 

students to keep themselves abreast of the latest developments in this nascent but rapidly 

evolving legal field.

[...]

The object behind this course is to create awareness in the society about human rights. 

Admission is open to candidates holding Bachelor’s degree of any faculty from a recognized 

University. Strength of the students is 60 (Sixty). The fee is Rs.4500/-(Four Thousand and Five 

Hundred only). 

The following courses are conducted in collaboration with The Chamber of Tax 

Consultants. 

1. Certificate Course on “Practical Income Tax and Litigation.” 

2. Certificate Course on “GST Law and Litigation.” 

FEE STRUCTURE 

(Fees subject to revision from time to time as per University Circular)